
Field 1 Field 2 Field 1 Field 2 Field 1 Field 2

6:00-7:00 PM Impact Fuzion Cheetahs Crush Cosmos Knights

7:00-8:00 PM Wildcats Titans Dragons Warriors

8:00-9:00 PM Pumas Blue Lightning Cougars

FIRST PRACTICE:  

LAST PRACTICE:  Wed 3/29/2023

Tue 2/21/2023 Wed 2/22/2023

Tue 3/28/2023

Tue 12/27/2022 Wed 12/28/2022

Fri 3/31/2023

FRIDAY

Fri 11/4/2022

Fri 11/25/2022

Rampage

Fri 12/30/2022

CARMEL UNITED SOCCER CLUB

WINTER 2022/23 PRACTICE SCHEDULE

CARMEL SPORTS CLUB

NO PRACTICE:  

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

TIME

Blue Storm

Tue 11/1/2022 Wed 11/2/2022

Fri 2/24/2023


